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Spare parts catalog

§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)
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Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 2



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

Spec ED4B0511  Description §12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

Specification attributes

Status Inactive

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 3



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 4



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Group list

Group

8010260140

8011260030

8012260090

8020260080

8021260100

8022260100

8023260110

8025260040

8030260340

8035260020

8036260010

8038260010

8040260010

8041260010

8042260040

8043260010

8044260010

Description

CRANKSHAFT

PISTON / CONNECTING ROD

FLYWHEEL

CRANKCASE

CYLINDER HEAD

HEAD COVER

FLYWHEEL SIDE SUPPORT

ENGINE MOUNTS

INJECTION SYSTEM

CAMSHAFT

ROCKER ARMS / VALVES

TIMING SYSTEM

OIL PUMP

OIL PAN

OIL FILTER

OIL DIPSTICK

OIL PRESSURE VALVE

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

8045260010

8050260050

8051260020

8061260010

8062260010

8063260260

8064260100

8070260160

8072260110

8080260010

8081260010

8085260310

8101260030

8102260020

8110260010

8130260010

8140260010

8170260070

8171260070

BREATHER SYSTEM

SPEED GOVERNOR

CONTROLS

FUEL FILTER

FUEL FEED PUMP

FUEL TANK

FUEL LINES

AIR SHROUD

COOLING PLATES

AIR INLET MANIFOLD / AIR FILTER

AR FILTER

EXHAUST GAS MANIFOLD

STARTING MOTOR

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

STARTING

1st PTO

3rd PTO

FLYWHEEL GUARD

TIMING GEAR GUARD

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

8176260080 MUFFLER GUARD

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 7



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

CRANKSHAFT - Group: 8010260140

CRANKSHAFT - Group: 8010260140

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
1 (A) ED00498R0350-S Gear 2

2 =) See 8020260080

3 A ED0029410000-S Crankshaft 1

4 =) See 8011260030

7 (A) ED0089900520-S Cap 4

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 8



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

PISTON / CONNECTING ROD - Group: 8011260030
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PISTON / CONNECTING ROD - Group: 8011260030

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
1 (B) (C) ED0082112060-S Rings kit 2
1 (B) (C) ED0082112070-S Rings kit (¢+0.5mm) 2
1 (B) (C) ED0082112080-S Rings kit (2+1mm) 2
2 (©) ED00204R0480-S CYLINDER D.90 EPA 12L.D477/2 2
3 (B) EDO0011600530-S Ring 4
4 EDOOA26R0380-S SLIDING BEARING 4
4 EDO0A26R0420-S BEARING -0.25 2

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 9



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

4 EDOOA26R0430-S BEARING -0.50 2
5 (A) ED00100R0370-S CONNECTING ROD 2
6 (B) (C) EDO0A20R0630-S PISTON 2
6 B EDOOA20R0640-S Piston ass.y (g+0.5mm) 2
6 B EDO00A20R0650-S Piston ass.y (a+1mm) 2
7 (B) ED00854R0170-S PISTON PIN 2
8 (A) ED0017701010-S Screw 4
9 ED00448R0480-S Gasket 4
10 (©) EDO0A23R0980-S KIT CYLINDER-PISTON 2

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 10



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

FLYWHEEL - Group: 8012260090

FLYWHEEL - Group: 8012260090

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
1 (A) ED0098816550-S Flywheel 1
2 (A) ED00256R0080-S STARTING G 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 11



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

CRANKCASE - Group: 8020260080

vl

SERIE COMPLETA ANELLI B GUARNIZION! 1 4

JEU DE BAGUES ET JOINTE
GASKET AND O-RING SET
DICHTUNG-O-RINGSATE
SERIE DE JUNTAS ¥ DE ARDS

CRANKCASE - Group: 8020260080

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Pos Kit Included in Part #

1 ED0023120000-S
2 EDO0A26R0490-S
2 EDO0A26R0500-S
2 EDO0A26R0510-S
3 ED0046012230-S
4 ED0046012220-S
5 (A) ED00886R0440-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

OIL SEALS

SLIDING BEARING

Bearing (2-0.25mm)

Bearing (2-0.5mm)

Gasket

Gasket

Support

QrYy Tech info

12



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

10

12

13

14

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

EDO00579R0390-S

ED0089900580-S

EDO0084001200-S

ED0017600160-S

ED0076250080-S

EDO00323R0070-S

EDOOA20R0530-S

EDO0A20R0930-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Spring

Cap

Pin

Screw

Washer

Nut

CRANKCASE

GASKET SET

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

10
21

10

13



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

CYLINDER HEAD - Group: 8021260100

CYLINDER HEAD - Group: 8021260100

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
1 ED0085060890-S Angle bracket 1
1 ED0085451900-S Bracket 1
2 ED00995R0710-S SCREW 1
3 (B) ED00809R0040-S LOCK 8
4 (B) ED0064001010-S Retainer 4

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 14



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

©)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A) (B) (C)

(A) (B)

(A) (B)

(B)

EDO00540R0770-S

ED00323R0320-S

ED0064000980-S

EDO00771R0160-S

ED0045350150-S

EDO0059R0680-S

ED00464R0770-S

EDO00326R0250-S

ED0094551330-S

ED0092011820-S

EDO00684R0250-S

EDO0067800850-S

ED0047307900-S

EDO0047307910-S

EDO0047307950-S

EDO0047307960-S

EDO0047307970-S

EDO0047307980-S

EDO0047307990-S

SPRING

Nut

Retainer

Washer

Gasket

RING

Gasket

Nut

Pipe

Cylinder head

Stud

Stud

Gasket (0.95mm)

Gasket (1mm)

Gasket (0.65mm)

Gasket (0.7mm)

Gasket (0.75mm)

Gasket (0.8mm)

Gasket (0.85mm)

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

15



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

22

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

(B)

(A)

(A) (B)

EDO0047308000-S

ED0047308290-S

EDO00960R0560-S

EDO0059R0970-S

EDO00151R0240-S

EDO00151R0230-S

ED00059R0960-S

EDO00960R0550-S

EDO0A20R0920-S

Gasket (0.9mm)

Gasket (1.05mm)

Valve - Intake

RING

CAP

CAP

RING

Valve - Exhaust

GASKET SET

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

16



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

HEAD COVER - Group: 8022260100

HEAD COVER - Group: 8022260100

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
2 ED0021257640-S Rocker arm cover 2
3 ED0044001430-S Gasket 2
4 ED0097320640-S Screw 4
5 ED0090320930-S Filler cap 2
6 ED0012000820-S O-ring 2

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 17



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

FLYWHEEL SIDE SUPPORT - Group: 8023260110

16 234 6 13
“a,

11 12 17 14 1 15

FLYWHEEL SIDE SUPPORT - Group: 8023260110

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
1 (A) =) See 8020260080

3 ED0017600820-S Screw 1

4 ED0076250080-S Washer 1

6 ED0017600760-S Screw 15

9 ED0017600340-S Screw 4

13 (A) DISC. not available 1

14 ED0044312270-S Gasket 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 18



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

15

ED0084301020-S SPRING

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

19



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

ENGINE MOUNTS - Group: 8025260040

ENGINE MOUNTS - Group: 8025260040

Pos

Kit

Included in

Part #

ED0064291870-S

ED0064291860-S

ED0076250190-S

EDO0017800310-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

Engine mount

Engine mount

Washer

Screw

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

35
&

Qry

=

Tech info

20



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

INJECTION SYSTEM - Group: 8030260340

15
H

18
19 23
22 w24

INJECTION SYSTEM - Group: 8030260340

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
1 ED00944R0340-S Pipe 1
2 ED00771R0970-S Washer 2
3 ED00858R0940-S Support 2
4 (B) ED0066151320-S Nozzle holder 2
5 ED00754R0350-S Washer 2
5 ED00754R0510-S Washer 2
6 ED0046700580-S Gasket 4

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 21



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

10

12

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

26

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

B)

(B)

ED0019010120-S

ED0046700600-S

ED00656R0170-S

ED0045800020-S

EDO0045800090-S

EDO0017701560-S

ED0084000480-S

ED0072650080-S

ED0012002790-S

EDO0074700030-S

DISC.

EDO00540R0450-S

ED0032400160-S

EDO0046700600-S

ED0096720120-S

EDO00660R0170-S

DISC.

EDO00837R0350-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Union screw

Gasket

INJECTION PUMP

Gasket (0.1mm)

Gasket (0.5mm)

Screw

Pin

Joint

O-ring

Filler

not available

SPRING

Nut

=) Sece 8021260100

Gasket

Delivery valve

POMPANTE/PUMPING ELEMENT

not available

SHIM

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

22



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

27 (B)

28

DISC. not available

ED00644R0370-S NOZZLE

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

23



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

CAMSHAFT - Group: 8035260020

1 1

CAMSHAFT - Group: 8035260020

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
1 ED00071R0580-S PUSH ROD 4
2 ED00579R0460-S Spring 4
3 ED00940R0210-S PIPE 2
4 ED00777R0330-S Washer 0,3mm 1
4 ED00777R0340-S Washer 0,2mm 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 24



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

5 (A) =) See 8050260050
6 (A) ED00498R0360-S Gear 1
7 ED00708R0130-S Pulley 4
8 (A) =) See 8050260050
9 (A) =) See 8050260050
10 (A) ED0012400130-S Snap ring 1
11 (A) =) See 8050260050
12 (A) EDO0A23R0790-S CAMSHAFT 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 25



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

ROCKER ARMS / VALVES - Group: 8036260010

9 |

LI | \

ROCKER ARMS / VALVES - Group: 8036260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
1 (A) ED0017700140-S Screw 4
2 (A) EDO00771R0110-S Washer 4
3 (A) ED00910R0120-S TASSELLO/SMALL BLOCK 2
4 (A) ED0098501590-S Adjuster 4
5 (A) ED0032402110-S Nut 4

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 26



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

10

11

12

(A)

(A)

(A)

ED00601R0620-S

DISC.

EDO00886R0440-S

EDO00850R0350-S

ED0060451430-S

=) See pos. 12

PIN

not available

Support

Angle bracket

=) See pos. 12

Rocker arm shaft

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

27



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

TIMING SYSTEM - Group: 8038260010

TIMING SYSTEM - Group: 8038260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description

1 ED00468R0520-S Gasket

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Qry

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Tech info

28



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

OIL PUMP - Group: 8040260010

OIL PUMP - Group: 8040260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
1 ED0023210000-S OIL PUMP 1
2 ED00579R0490-S Spring 1
3 ED00234R0440-S COVER 1
4 ED0075550030-S Washer 3
5 ED0017550030-S Screw 3

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 29



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

OIL PAN - Group: 8041260010

172 3 4 5 6

OIL PAN - Group: 8041260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
7 ED0036170880-S Clamp 1
8 ED00948R0700-S PIPE 1
10 ED0019011730-S Union screw 2
15 ED0046700580-S Gasket 4
17 ED0046700610-S Gasket 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 30



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

20

21

22

23

27

ED0046012190-S

ED00248R0560-S

EDO00734R0290-S

ED0017600060-S

ED0089650050-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Gasket

OIL SUMP

NET

Screw

Cap

10

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

31



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

OIL FILTER - Group: 8042260040

OIL FILTER - Group: 8042260040

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrTYy Tech info
7 ED0021752960-S OIL CARTRIDGE 1
12 EDO00717R0150-S Push botton 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 32



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

OIL DIPSTICK - Group: 8043260010

OIL DIPSTICK - Group: 8043260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info

1 ED00076R0530-S DIPSTICK RD/2 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 33



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

OIL PRESSURE VALVE - Group: 8044260010

OIL PRESSURE VALVE - Group: 8044260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info

1 ED00956R0450-S VALVE 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 34



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

BREATHER SYSTEM - Group: 8045260010

1

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

BREATHER SYSTEM - Group: 8045260010

Pos Kit Included in Part #

1 ED00949R0160-S
2 ED0036301780-S
3 ED00717R0330-S
4 ED0046700600-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

PIPE

Clamp

Push botton

Gasket

Qry Tech info

35



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

SPEED GOVERNOR - Group: 8050260050

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

SPEED GOVERNOR - Group: 8050260050

Pos Kit Included in

11

Part #

ED00997R0880-S

EDO0048966740-S

EDO00722R0410-S

EDO00469R0500-S

ED0032030380-S

ED00621R0220-S

EDO00777R0780-S

EDO0059R0850-S

Description

SCREW SPEI M5x16 UNI5933 10.9

Spare KIT

REGISTRO/ADJUSTING SCREW

Gasket

Nut

Pin

WASHER

RING

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

QTYy Tech info

36



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

18

19

20

22

EDO00551R0330-S

ED0052021040-S

EDO00579R0320-S

ED0056553910-S

EDO00555R0370-S

DISC.

ED00555R0210-S

EDO00495R0800-S

EDO0012000010-S

ED00927R0130-S

ED0032400040-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

SPRING

Lever

Spring

Spring

Spring

not available

Spring

Gear

O-ring

TIRANTINO/TIE ROD

Nut

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

37



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.
CONTROLS - Group: 8051260020

1 14 16 17 18 19 20 21

s - .
26 27 28 29 28 30

45 46 47 29 48

CONTROLS - Group: 8051260020

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
1 (A) ED00493R0310-S Gear 1

2 (A) ED00547R0250-S SPRING 1

3 ED00232R0810-S COVER 1

4 ED0044312260-S Gasket 1

5 ED0012000010-S O-ring 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 38



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

10

11

12

28

28

32

35

40

41

42

44

45

46

EDO00493R0290-S

ED0017600010-S

ED0076250080-S

ED0067600340-S

EDO0017601310-S

ED0091801910-S

ED00323R0070-S

ED0032400080-S

EDO0017600340-S

ED00612R0580-S

EDO0017700010-S

EDO00494R0760-S

ED0057150250-S

ED0076260510-S

ED0076250260-S

EDO0011650360-S

Gear

Screw

Washer

Stud

Screw

Cable end

Nut

Nut

Screw

FORN.PART.SCIOLTI/LOOSE ITEMS

Screw

Gear

Spring

Washer

Washer

Ring

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

39



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

FUEL FILTER - Group: 8061260010

Pos

10

13

14

23

Kit Included in

(A)

(A)

23

3

Part #

EDO00995R0620-S
ED0017600160-S
ED0076260510-S
ED00323R0070-S
ED00391R0160-S
ED0046700610-S
ED0019010320-S

ED0021751970-S

13 14

Description

VITE/SCREW 10

Screw

Washer

Nut

§FILTRO NAFTA ESTERN RD/2-RP/2

Gasket

Union screw

Fuel cartridge

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

15 16 17 18 22

FUEL FILTER - Group: 8061260010

Qry Tech info

40



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

FUEL FEED PUMP - Group: 8062260010

FUEL FEED PUMP - Group: 8062260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info

ED0019011930-S Union screw
ED0046700590-S Gasket
ED0065850310-S Lift pump
ED0067800080-S Stud
ED0045802640-S Gasket
ED0032401640-S Nut

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

ED0075550290-S Washer

ED00704R0050-S DRIVE ROD

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

42



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

FUEL TANK - Group: 8063260260

12 3 25678

20 21 9 20 22 29 23 18 19 8 3 10

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

FUEL TANK - Group: 8063260260

Pos Kit Included in

11

14

31

33

Part #

ED0017700040-S

ED0090430920-S

ED0081020630-S

ED0088651960-S

ED0076250200-S

ED0019010450-S

ED0032400160-S

EDO0049060080-S

Description

Screw

Tank cap

Tank

Support

Washer

Union screw

Nut

Gauge

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

QTY Tech info

43



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

34

40

45

49

50

51

ED0097610010-S

EDO0076250120-S

ED0046700590-S

EDO0017800300-S

EDO0072701040-S

ED0088660020-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Screw

Washer

Gasket

Screw

Joint

Support

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

44



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

FUEL LINES - Group: 8064260100

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

FUEL LINES - Group: 8064260100

Pos Kit Included in

12

18

22

Part #

EDO00936R0630-S

ED0015700560-S

ED0093740220-S

ED0093720600-S

ED0024710190-S

ED0036300080-S

EDO0072701040-S

Description

PIPE

Union screw

Fuel pipe

Fuel pipe

Cable tie

Clamp

Joint

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

QrYy Tech info

45



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

AIR SHROUD - Group: 8070260160

AIR SHROUD - Group: 8070260160

Pos

Kit

Included in

Part #

ED0017601310-S

ED0025696970-S

EDO00323R0070-S

EDO0017601300-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

Screw

Shroud

Nut

Screw

Qry

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Tech info

46



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

COOLING PLATES - Group: 8072260110

1 2 3 4 56 7 8

COOLING PLATES - Group: 8072260110

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
1 ED0098651220-S VITE/SCREW 3
2 ED0029201810-S Shroud 1
3 ED00588R0600-S Hub 1
4 ED00588R0590-S Hub 1
5 ED00608R0300-S Pin 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 47



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

10

11

EDO0017601300-S

EDO0050663060-S

EDO00588R0550-S

EDO00993R0620-S

ED0076250520-S

ED0017701270-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Screw

Shroud

Hub

SCREW

Washer

Screw

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

48



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

AIR INLET MANIFOLD / AIR FILTER - Group: 8080260010

1 1@;

AIR INLET MANIFOLD / AIR FILTER - Group: 8080260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
1 EDO00211R0380-S MANIFOLD 1
4 ED00450R0130-S Gasket 2
5 ED0067800100-S Stud 4
7 ED0032401640-S Nut 4

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 49



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

AIR FILTER - Group: 8081260010

AIR FILTER - Group: 8081260010

Pos Kit

14

15

16

17

Included in

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

Part #

EDO0017700890-S

ED0044900990-S

ED0032401640-S

EDO0037004450-S

ED00151R0480-S

EDO0060R0480-S

EDO00449R0340-S

ED00579R0410-S

EDO00359R0260-S

Description

Screw

Gasket

Nut

Filter

CUP

RING

Gasket

Spring

FILTER EL

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Qry

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Tech info
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§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

EXHAUST GAS MANIFOLD - Group: 8085260310

EXHAUST GAS MANIFOLD - Group: 8085260310

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info

ED0017700040-S Screw
ED0054606850-S Muffler
ED0032401650-S Nut
ED0067800490-S Stud
ED00450R0130-S Gasket
ED0075650070-S Washer

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

15

16

ED0076250120-S

ED0091700520-S

ED0032400180-S

ED0032400690-S

EDO00676R0880-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Washer

Pipe end

Nut

Nut

Stud

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

STARTING MOTOR - Group: 8101260030

1 2 5 3

STARTING MOTOR - Group: 8101260030

Pos Kit Included in Part #

1 ED0032400160-S
2 ED00763R0020-S
3 EDO0058402460-S
4 ED0097300450-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

Nut

Washer

Starter motor

Screw

Qry

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Tech info

53



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH - Group: 8102260020

2

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH - Group: 8102260020

Pos Kit Included in Part #

1 ED0064910130-S
2 ED00674R0010-S
4 ED0046700580-S
5 ED00612R0300-S
8 ED00716R0500-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

Grommet

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

Gasket

PLATE FOR PRESSURE SWITCH

Push botton

QTY Tech info
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§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

STARTING - Group: 8110260010

STARTING - Group: 8110260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
5 EDO00325R0840-S Nut 1
6 ED0076252980-S Washer 1

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 55



KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

1st PTO - Group: 8130260010

1st PTO - Group: 8130260010

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info

ED00989R0580-S SCREW
DISC. not available
DISC. not available
EDO00444R0470-S Gasket
ED0068000100-S Stud
ED0076250200-S Washer
ED00323R0040-S Nut

DISC. not available

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

3rd PTO - Group: 8140260010

123456789

17 18 20 21 22 42 43

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

3rd PTO - Group: 8140260010

Pos Kit Included in

16

22

23

25

Part #

ED00234R0410-S

ED0045801990-S

ED0032401640-S

EDO0017701780-S

EDO0017701600-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

COVER

Gasket

Nut

Screw

Screw

QrYy Tech info
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§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

FLYWHEEL GUARD - Group: 8170260070

1 2 3

FLYWHEEL GUARD - Group: 8170260070

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description

1 ED0017600010-S Screw

2 ED0076250080-S Washer

3 ED00689R0470-S PROTECTION

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Qry

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Tech info
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§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

TIMING GEAR GUARD - Group: 8171260070

3

nn ananun™

TIMING GEAR GUARD - Group: 8171260070

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
1 EDO00171R0340-S §COPRIPULEGGIA INSONORIZ.RD180 1
2 EDO00742R0280-S RIVETTO/RIVET 10 2
3 ED00613R0170-S PIASTRINA/PLATE 10 1
4 ED00555R0320-S Spring 1
5 ED0032400030-S Nut 1
6 EDO0011650040-S Ring 2
7 EDO00738R0110-S RIVET 7
8 EDO00772R0430-S Washer 9

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only. 59



§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

10

11

12

ED00601R0530-S PIN
ED00601R0730-S PIN
ED00878R0940-S Support
ED00613R0180-S PIASTRINA/PLATE 10

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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§12LD477/2B1 (#4B0511-1)

MUFFLER GUARD - Group: 8176260080

MUFFLER GUARD - Group: 8176260080

Pos Kit Included in Part #

1 ED0017700420-S
2 ED0075650070-S
3 ED0076250100-S
4 ED0069271720-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

Screw

Washer

Washer

Guard

QrYy

Tech info

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

61



